435
www.saginawcontrol.com • 95 Midland Rd, Saginaw MI 48638 • Phone: 989-799-6871 Fax: 989-799-4524www.saginawcontrol.com • 95 Midland Rd, Saginaw MI 48638 • Phone: 989-799-6871 Fax: 989-799-4524
434
Lifting Lugs
casters
leveling pads
angle iron mounting feet
heavy duty mounting kit
for free-standing/
wall-mount enclosures
Mounting Options
Catalog No. Description Qty Per Kit Product
Code
SCE-LLB5 Steel, Zinc Plated 2 P2
SCE-LLB5SS 316 Stainless Steel, #4 Brush Finish 2 P2
SCE-LLB7 For use with Vented 3R Enclosures
Steel, Powder Coated White
2 P2
Bulk Parts
SCE-LLB5-25 Steel Zinc Plated 25 sets of 2 V1
Lifting lugs are designed to be
mounted to the left and right side of
a standard wall-mount type enclosure
for easy handling of fully wired

SCE-CAKR4 Set of 4 - 2 Rigid, 2 Swivel 4” P2
SCE-CAKS4 Set of 4  Swivel Casters 4” P2
Catalog No. Qty Per
Kit
Thread Size Height Product
Code
SCE-LPD2 4 3/8 - 16 2.00 P2
Designed to attach to the bottom
of the enclosure to al low for
adjustments for uneven floors. Pads
are zinc plated with a plastic base.
Catalog No. Used on
 Enclosure Depth
Product
Code
SCE-XMAIMF16 16” P2
SCE-XMAIMF16LG 16” P2
SCE-XMAIMF18 18” P2
SCE-XMAIMF20 20” P2
SCE-XMAIMF24 24” P2
SCE-XMAIMF24LG 24” P2
Designed for use with free-standing
type enclosures when the enclosure
must be secured to a concrete floor
or base. Two angle iron-mounting

enclosure (ELJ Mounting)
Foot Kit
S.S. enviroline® junction
enclosure (ELJ Mounting)
Foot Kit
Mounting Options
Catalog No. Fasteners Qty Per
Kit
NEMA
Rating
Product
Code
SCE-ELMFK4 Stainless Steel 4 4 & 12 P2
SCE-ELMFK6 Stainless Steel 6 4 & 12 P2
Bulk Parts
SCE-ELMFK4-25 Stainless Steel 25 sets
of 4
4 & 12 V1
Catalog No. Fasteners Qty Per
Kit